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

Listing Courtesy of Redfin Corporation
& * Active: 6/17/2016  MLS ID: 5459997
1330 E Desert Trumpet Rd Single Family 43 2517sq 6/17/2016  $449900  $424,900  7/5/2016 -5.56%
Detached ft

Gorgeous 4 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom home situated in the Beautiful Ahwatukee Foothills. Scenic Mountain views allaround. Shopping,
restaurants, and hiking trails all with-in walking distance.Great split floorplan with separate family and living room. Garage has plenty of
storage space with wall to wall built-in cabinets. House featureslarge master bedroom with huge walkin closet. The backyard is perfect
for entertaining with lush landscaping and private pebble tech pool and built-in outdoor fireplace.

Listing Courtesy of Realty One Group

> RPR
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Living Lot Price
. ) . Prop Bed Area Size Listing Listing Pending per
Pendlng LlStlIlgS. 13 Type /Ba (sqft)y (sqft) Date Price Date sq. ft.
- - Pending: 7/9/2016  MLS IDx 5399701
w. 805 E Silverwood Dr Single Family 43 3223sq 6,673 2/16/2016  $444,900 7/92016 $138
) Detached ft

SPECTACULAR & RARE SECLUDED FOOTHILLS CUL-DE-SAC LOCATION* THIS LARGE ENCLAVE PROVIDES GREAT PAVED AREA
FORKIDS TO SKATE, BIKE & PLAY* 5TH BEDROOM UP IS SUPER LARGE LOFT STYLE GAME ROOM* MASTER BATH UPDATES
W SLAB GRANITE COUNTERS & MBR DOWN* UPDATED KITCHEN HAS CHERRY STAINED CABINETS W CROVWN MOLDING, SLAB
GRANITE & BLACK APPLIANCES* BREAKFAST NOOK* BIG FAMILY RM W FIREPLACE* 19.5' VAULTED CEILINGS* PORCELAIN
TRAVERTINE LOOK TILE FLOORING & LARGE CUSTOM PICTURE VINDOW IN GAME ROOM FOR AWESOME VIEWS* KIDS BATH
W SLAB GRANITE* 2 KIDS BEDROOMS W WALK-IN CLOSETS* LARGE LAUNDRY RM W GRANITE FOLDING COUNTER* LOVELY &
WELL MAINTAINED* PRIVATE HILLSIDE BACKYARD FEATURES 5' PEBBLE FINISHED POOL, ARTIFICIAL GRASS ISLAND &
COVERED PATIO* 2 NEWHEAT PUMPS 2011**SEE MORE IN DOCUMENTS TAB*

Listing Courtesy of Realty Executives

+ UCB (Under Contract-Backups): 7/8/2016 MLS IDx 5435502
15014 S 27th Way SngeFamily 42 2120sq 7390 4292016  $295000  7/82016  $139
Detached ft

F"—*x Situated on an Interior Comer Lot with New Front Landscaping Featuring Separate Living, Family, and Formal Dining Rooms, Vaulted
g gl -

Ceilings, 2" Blinds, Lots of Tile Flooring, Fresh Interior Accent Paint, Eat-In Kitchen with Breakfagt Bar, Pantry, Maple Cabinets, Newer
Smooth-Top Range & Built-In Microwave, R/O System, Additional Cabinetsin Laundry Room, Vaulted Ceilings and Huge WalkIn Closet
in Master Bedroom, Separate Shower/Tub, Dual Sinks, and Marble Countersin Master Bath, Oversized Secondary Bedroom with Walkin
Closet, Extended Covered Patio with Grassy Yard, Citrus Trees, Back Patio Roof Just Re-Done. Great Location within 1 Block of Walkways
that Run through Mountain Park 3 Community Pools/Spas & Tennis Courts...**Price Reduced to allow for kitchen updating**

Listing Courtesy of Keller Willians Integrity FArst
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Living Lot Price
. L . Prop Bed Area Size Listing Listing Pending per
Pendlng LlStlngS- 13 (COIlt.) Type /Ba (sq ft) (sqft) Date Price Date sq. ft.
* Pendiing: 7/8/2016 MLS ID: 5437753
3525 E Liberty Ln Single Family 43 2153sq 10,843 5/4/2016 $349,900 7/8/2016 $163
Detached ft

Gorgeous 4 bedroom home in Lakewood with a HUGE YARD in culdesac.Enter to towering vaulted ceilings stunning wood floorsin the
' living room,upgraded kitchen with stainless steel appliances & granite counters.Large open Family Room boasts a wood buming
fireplace. Large bedrooms upstairs,Master bedroom offers a huge stand in shower,dual sinks and a walkin closet recently remodeled. In
the backyard find a sunning, resort like landscape with large lawns, tall palm trees a large simming pool with water features two
covered patios and so much more. Don't miss out on thisincredible home in Ahwatukee.HYAC APPROX 6 YR new! Walkto excellent
schoolsDownsizing makes this fabulous family home available!Low HOA fees include:catch&release FISHING, PARKS,WALKING
PATHS,BOATING FOR ALL RESIDENCE
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